WI IRRIGATION WATER METER
MODEL: WI-50E-300E
The WI irrigation water meter has been
designed for irrigation and other applications
where standard woltman type meters cannot
be used because the water contains large
solids. WI meters feature an especially large
water passageway that is intended to allow

Flow
qp
Nominal Flow
qt
Transitional Flow
qmin
Min. Flow
Min.
Reading
Max.
Reading Type
Size
(mm)
Class
m3/h  m3
WI-50E  50 A 30 15 4.5 1.2 0.0002 999,999
WI-65E  65 A 50 25 7.5 2.0 0.002 999,999
WI-80E 80 A 80 40 12 3.2 0.002 999,999
WI-100E 100 A 120 60 18 4.8 0.002 999,999
WI-125E 125 A 200 100 30 8 0.002 999,999
WI-150E 150 A 300 150 45 12 0.002 999,999
WI-200E 200 A 500 250 75 20 0.002 999,999
WI-250E 250 A 800 400 120 32 0.02 9,999,999
WI-300E 300 A 1200 600 180 48 0.02 9,999,999
 Dimensions and weight
Connecting flange
Size
L